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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: Special Certification List 3/20/2024
Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email
Aerial Work Platform Operator - Sunbelt
Kent, David Oakland Park FL 33309 (954) 397-8676 (954) 663-4108 kenterprises@usa.com
Kent, David Oakland Park FL 33309 (954) 397-8676 (954) 663-4108 kenterprises@usa.com
McNally, Sean Davie FL 33324  (786) 897-2750 seanmcnally317@gmail.com
McNally, Sean Davie FL 33324  (786) 897-2750 seanmcnally317@gmail.com
Murphy, Brian Orlando FL 32825 (570) 507-6495 bmuurph10@gmail.com
Murphy, Brian Orlando FL 32825 (570) 507-6495 bmuurph10@gmail.com
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931 (609) 705-9844 zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931 (609) 705-9844 zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
Valdez, Steve Brandon FL 33511 (813) 781-6288 (813) 689-3655 svaldez52@hotmail.com
Valdez, Steve Brandon FL 33511 (813) 781-6288 (813) 689-3655 svaldez52@hotmail.com
American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED
Devincenzo, Milena Orlando FL 32803 (407) 766-1935 milenadevincenzo@me.com
Kenney, Tera Orlando FL 32812  (407) 780-7961 teraleighkenney@gmail.com
Rugh, Jordan Lutz FL 33559 (813) 516-6459 jordanrughl@gmail.com
Attestation of Good Moral Character
Bernhard, Rosemary Pompano Beach FL 33060 (954) 224-3618 stuntconnection@yahoo.com
Basics of Car Rigging
Gutierrez, Christian Kissimmee FL 34746 (321) 948-0066 chris871123@hotmail.com
McNally, Sean Davie FL 33324  (786) 897-2750 seanmcnally317@gmail.com
Pina, Marcela Kissimmee FL 34741 (786) 502-7993 pinafxs@gmail.com
COVID-19 Training - Other
Rugh, Jordan Lutz FL 33559 (813) 516-6459 jordanrughl@gmail.com
CPR/AED/First Aid
Ballinger, Garret Tampa FL 33619 (609) 752-6822 gballingerfilm@gmail.com
Bernhard, Rosemary Pompano Beach FL 33060 (954) 224-3618 stuntconnection@yahoo.com

Expiration
Date

9/16/2024
9/17/2024
7/15/2024
7/15/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024
7/12/2024

4/12/2025
6/30/2025
5/13/2025
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Fax:

Name
Colgate, Khristian

Devincenzo, Milena
Johnson, Jane
Kent, David
McNally, Sean
Pierce, Kim
Ramos, Zachary

Wein, Stuart

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

St. Petersburg
Orlando
Miami
Oakland Park
Davie
Biscayne Park
Fort Myers
Hollywood

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 33706
FL 32803
FL 33155
FL 33309
FL 33324
FL 33161
FL 33931
FL 33021

Diver Certifications - PADI Enriched Air Diver

Ballinger, Garret

Tampa

FL

33619

Diver Certifications - PADI Open Water Diver

Ballinger, Garret

Tampa

FL

Diver Certifications - PADI Rescue Diver

Ballinger, Garret
Dolly Grip Basics
Colgate, Khristian
McNally, Sean

Tampa

St. Petersburg

Davie

Food Handler - SafeStaff

Wein, Stuart

Hollywood

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Ginsberg, Tali
Kent, David
Kent, David
McNally, Sean

Read, Jeremy

Davie
Oakland Park
Oakland Park
Davie

Port St. Lucie

FL

FL
FL

FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33619

33619

33706
33324

33021

33328
33309
33309
33324
34983

Phone 1
(502) 435-3345

(407) 766-1935
(305) 720-8699
(954) 397-8676
(786) 897-2750
(305) 345-6852
(609) 705-9844
(305) 610-4117

(609) 752-6822

(609) 752-6822

(609) 752-6822

(502) 435-3345
(786) 897-2750

(305) 610-4117

(954) 706-7700
(954) 397-8676
(954) 397-8676
(786) 897-2750
(954) 740-1615

Phone 2
(502) 445-0809

(305) 665-0144
(954) 663-4108

(305) 893-4550

(954) 966-9366

(502) 445-0809

(954) 966-9366

(954) 723-0085
(954) 663-4108
(954) 663-4108

(772) 446-7547

Email
webtrainmedia@gmail.com

milenadevincenzo@me.com
proptart333@gmail.com
kenterprises@usa.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
okkimba@mac.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

weinx2@bellsouth.net

gballingerfiim@gmail.com

gballingerfilm@gmail.com

gballingerfiim@gmail.com

webtrainmedia@gmail.com

seanmcnally317@gmail.com

weinx2@bellsouth.net

taliginsberg@gmail.com
kenterprises@usa.com
kenterprises@usa.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com

tammy_read@yahoo.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

7/7/2024
7/18/2026
7/18/2026
7/18/2026
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Fax:

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

State Zip

Phone 1

HERC MEWP w/Supplemental Rigging and Cribbing

Gutierrez, Christian

Kent, David

Lightscape - Basic DMX for the SLT

Colgate, Khristian

Peterson, Travonda

Kissimmee

Oakland Park

St. Petersburg

Fort Lauderdale

FL
FL

FL
FL

Lightscape - Intro to Rig Programming

Colgate, Khristian

Peterson, Travonda

Lightscape - Intro to Wireless DMX

Colgate, Khristian

Peterson, Travonda

St. Petersburg

Fort Lauderdale

St. Petersburg

Fort Lauderdale

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Clarke, Laureen
Clarke, Laureen
Colgate, Khristian
Darling, Gary
Devincenzo, Milena
Devries, Taylor
Gutierrez, Christian
Kruder, Richard
Ledermann, Craig
McNally, Sean
Pina, Marcela
Read, Jeremy
Sloan, Craig

Williams, Jim

Tampa
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Hollywood
Orlando
Oldsmar
Kissimmee
Tampa
Tampa

Davie
Kissimmee
Port St. Lucie
Dunedin

Windermere

FL
FL

FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34746
33309

33706
33301

33706
33301

33706
33301

33625
33625
33706
33020
32803
34677
34746
33625
33161336
33324
34741
34983
34698
34786

(321) 948-0066
(954) 397-8676

(502) 435-3345
(954) 464-6741

(502) 435-3345
(954) 464-6741

(502) 435-3345
(954) 464-6741

(305) 525-3430
(305) 525-3430
(502) 435-3345
(561) 577-8642
(407) 766-1935
(813) 408-1676
(321) 948-0066
(305) 525-5403
(561) 306-8466
(786) 897-2750
(786) 502-7993
(954) 740-1615
(954) 445-3487
(407) 509-3109

Special Certification List

Phone 2

(954) 663-4108

(502) 445-0809

(502) 445-0809

(502) 445-0809

(502) 445-0809

(305) 751-1251
(561) 306-8466

(772) 446-7547
(954) 434-9464
(407) 876-4302

Email

chris871123@hotmail.com

kenterprises@usa.com

webtrainmedia@gmail.com

tpeterson@techgeeks007.com

webtrainmedia@gmail.com

tpeterson@techgeeks007.com

webtrainmedia@gmail.com

tpeterson@techgeeks007.com

artferret@aol.com
artferret@aol.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
garydarling@rocketmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
taylordevries.business@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
cmledermann@gmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
pinafxs@gmail.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
craigprops@aol.com

jsw407@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date

9/9/2026
8/26/2026

7/7/2026
7/6/2026
10/12/2026
1/12/2028
7/14/2024
10/29/2027
1/11/2028
7/6/2024
11/27/2027
7/7/2026
1/11/2028
11/27/2027
11/16/2027
7/14/2024
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Fax:

Name
OSHA 10

Aburman, Abraham
Avery, Charles
Ballentine III, Ralph
Browne, Aamira
Darling, Gary
Duryea, Robert
Ellison, Jerod

Gill, Matthew
Ginsberg, Tali
Gordeyev, Yuri
Grant, Peter
Gutierrez, Christian
Haigler, Charles
Heller, Carol

Kent, David
Ledermann, Craig
Marin, Jaime
McFall, Jesse
Naumann, Matthew
Parente, Peter
Pearson, Raymond
Ramos, Zachary
Reilly, Thomas
Saez, Emilio
Smith, Joseph
Tibbe, Alexandra

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip
Plantation FL 33322
Plantation FL 33317
St. Petersburg FL 33713
Ocoee FL 34761
Hollywood FL 33020
Miami FL 33125
Winter Springs FL 32708
Davenport FL 33896
Davie FL 33328
Aventura FL 33160
Oakland Park FL 33309
Kissimmee FL 34746
Orlando FL 32835
Miami FL 33157
Oakland Park FL 33309
Tampa FL 33161336
Hallandale FL 33009
Miami FL 33143
Orlando FL 32835
Hialeah FL 33015
Leesburg FL 34788
Fort Myers FL 33931
Punta Gorda FL 33950
North Miami Beach FL 33179
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Sarasota FL 34239

Phone 1

(786) 600-8500
(954) 599-5446
(407) 496-2692
(407) 408-8150
(561) 577-8642
(305) 905-7746
(407) 832-9699
(706) 977-9245
(954) 706-7700
(305) 766-2329
(561) 703-5126
(321) 948-0066
(863) 221-4312
(305) 772-0649
(954) 397-8676
(561) 306-8466
(954) 383-3389
(305) 498-8441
(407) 592-4999
(305) 903-9284
ANT7\277
(609) 705-9844
(970) 275-8989
(786) 251-4275
(407) 314-6136
(941) 504-5948

Phone 2

(407) 832-9699

(954) 723-0085

(954) 663-4108
(561) 306-8466

(941) 505-2947
(305) 363-7797

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

magik1165@yahoo.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
ralphballentine@mac.com
aamirabrowne@gmail.com
garydarling@rocketmail.com
avcaweb@aol.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
yuri7398@gmail.com
logolept@hotmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
carol@wildpony.com
kenterprises@usa.com
cmledermann@gmail.com
jaimarin1971@gmail.com
jessejameswaves@hotmail.com
mattnaumann@yahoo.com
lilpeteparente@yahoo.com
ray.pearson1982@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
emiliosaez@outlook.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com

Artibbe@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name

Van Brusselen, Jason

Wade, Kathryn
Waple, Audrey
Williams, Jim

Windsor, Tiffany

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Miami
Casselberry
Atlanta
Windermere

St. Petersburg

Perspectives of a Prop Master

Agan, Brandon
Avery, Charles
Ballinger, Garret
Baloff, Sam
Browne, Aamira
Kent, David
McNally, Sean
Navarro Jr., John
Ostrom, Ross
Ramos, Zachary
Tibbe, Alexandra
Safety First!
Ginsberg, Tali
Hancock, Cody
Wein, Stuart
Safety First!
Ginsberg, Tali
Hancock, Cody
Safety First!

Belcarries, Christopher

Christensen, Rex

Tampa
Plantation
Tampa

Palmetto Bay
Ocoee

Oakland Park
Davie

Miami

Saint Petersburg
Fort Myers

Sarasota

Davie
Orlando

Hollywood

- Biological Hazards

Davie

Orlando

College Park
Pagosa Springs

State Zip
FL 33186
FL 32707
GA 30308
FL 34786
FL 33713
FL 33617
FL 33317
FL 33619
FL 33157
FL 34761
FL 33309
FL 33324
FL 33126
FL 33710
FL 33931
FL 34239

- Basic Entertainment Safety

FL
FL
FL

FL
FL

GA
(6[0)

33328
32806
33021

33328
32806

30349
81147

Phone 1
(305) 815-0473

(407) 780-9595
(305) 781-5366
(407) 509-3109
(323) 420-8663

(813) 728-9886
(954) 599-5446
(609) 752-6822
(818) 522-4689
(407) 408-8150
(954) 397-8676
(786) 897-2750
(786) 247-2260
(727) 278-3483
(609) 705-9844
(941) 504-5948

(954) 706-7700
(478) 919-5230
(305) 610-4117

(954) 706-7700
(478) 919-5230

- COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

(786) 343-1121
(386) 852-6644

Phone 2

(407) 876-4302

(305) 852-4260

(954) 663-4108

(954) 723-0085

(954) 966-9366

(954) 723-0085

(386) 767-2922

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

jason.vanbrusselen@gmail.com
katenocks@hotmail.com
audreywaple@gmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com

tiffanywindsorstyles@icloud.com

brandonagan@gmail.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
gballingerfiim@gmail.com
sbaloff@yahoo.com
aamirabrowne@gmail.com
kenterprises@usa.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
ostromrossm@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

Artibbe@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com
codywhancock@gmail.com

weinx2@bellsouth.net

taliginsberg@gmail.com

codywhancock@gmail.com

christopherbelcarries@gmail.com

racerv3@bellsouth.net
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Fax:

Name
Ellison, Jerod

Gill, Matthew
Ginsberg, Tali
Page Jr., Vaughn

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Winter Springs
Davenport
Davie

Van Nuys

Safety First! - Ergonomics

Ginsberg, Tali

Davie

Safety First! - Rigging Safety

Ginsberg, Tali

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Aburman, Abraham
Adams, Christopher
Adom, Andre
Agan, Brandon
Arthur, Emily
Atkinson, Kristofer
Avery, Charles
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Barraclough, Peter
Barros, Carolina
Bazauri, Susan

Bedell, Michael

Belcarries, Christopher

Bernhard, Rosemary
Bowers, Jerome
Browne, Aamira

Cabrera, Pecey

Davie

Plantation
Clermont
Miami

Tampa

St. Petersburg
Gulfport
Plantation
Tampa

Miami

Delray Beach
Miami
Lantana
Miami

College Park
Pompano Beach
Auburndale
Ocoee

Pembroke Pines

State Zip
FL 32708
FL 33896
FL 33328
CA 91401
FL 33328
FL 33328

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL

33322
34711
33137
33617
33712
33707
33317
33619
33179
33444
33176
33462
33128
30349
33060
33823
34761
33026

Phone 1 Phone 2
(407) 832-9699 (407) 832-9699

(706) 977-9245
(954) 706-7700 (954) 723-0085
(305) 684-1231

(954) 706-7700 (954) 723-0085

(954) 706-7700 (954) 723-0085

(786) 600-8500
(407) 697-8300
(646) 301-8253
(813) 728-9886
(407) 253-6573
(918) 808-0204
(954) 599-5446
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(305) 905-8408
(305) 733-0690
(561) 373-5127
(954) 494-4079
(786) 343-1121
(954) 224-3618
(727) 656-9672
(407) 408-8150
(954) 605-3533

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

ellison.jerod@gmail.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com

vaughncpagejr@icloud.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com

magik1165@yahoo.com
c.adamsnetwork@gmail.com
adom704@gmail.com
brandonagan@gmail.com
emilycarthur40@gmail.com
thetoferatkinson@gmail.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
peterb5@me.com
carohbee@gmail.com
bazauri@bellsouth.net
michaelbedelll3@gmail.com
christopherbelcarries@gmail.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
aamirabrowne@gmail.com

pecey305@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Caruso, Carolina

Castano, Alex
Castro, Orlando
Clarke, Laureen
Colgate, Khristian
Cordova, Peter
Cotarelo, Maria
Cotarelo, Maria
Crosby, Anja

Dane, Mark

Deaux, Charles
Devincenzo, Milena
Devries, Taylor
Ellison, Jerod
Figueroa, Joel
Fretel, Samuel
Garcia, Rito
Gigliotti, Lisa

Gill, Matthew
Ginsberg, Tali
Gutierrez, Christian
Haggerty, Kimberly
Haigler, Charles
Harrington, Andrew
Head, Ruston
Hernandez, Edwin

Hernandez, Edwin

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

City

Culter Bay
Oviedo
Hialeah
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Boca Raton
Orlando
Orlando
Jacksonville
North Miami
Miami
Orlando
Oldsmar
Winter Springs
Miami

Miami
Homestead
Miami
Davenport
Davie
Kissimmee
Coconut Grove
Orlando
Miami

Tampa
Homestead

Homestead

Special Certification List

State Zip
FL 33190
FL 32765
FL 33012
FL 33625
FL 33706
FL 33428
FL 32835
FL 32835
FL 32211
FL 33162
FL 33137
FL 32803
FL 34677
FL 32708
FL 33177
FL 33138
FL 33030
FL 33179
FL 33896
FL 33328
FL 34746
FL 33133
FL 32835
FL 33138
FL 33606
FL 33033
FL 33033

Phone 1
(786) 247-2157

(407) 455-2878
(305) 986-6062
(305) 525-3430
(502) 435-3345
(305) 495-3112
(787) 391-9522
(787) 391-9522
(904) 563-7185
(305) 336-0623
(323) 828-8150
(407) 766-1935
(813) 408-1676
(407) 832-9699
(305) 910-6776
(305) 713-6997
(786) 623-1430
(305) 588-5133
(706) 977-9245
(954) 706-7700
(321) 948-0066
(305) 904-8424
(863) 221-4312
(305) 815-3267
(323) 350-3236
(305) 304-7994
(305) 304-7994

Phone 2

(828) 474-8923

(502) 445-0809
(561) 477-8304

(407) 832-9699

(786) 412-5286

(954) 723-0085

(813) 412-4955

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

cscaruso94@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
tentoes@bellsouth.net
artferret@aol.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
propguyc@aim.com
macotarelo@gmail.com
macotarelo@gmail.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com
charliedeaux@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
taylordevries.business@gmail.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
joelfigueroa33@yahoo.com
samfretel@gmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
dockettl@mac.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
haggertyk@bellsouth.net
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
rustonhead@gmail.com
e.dynamo2000@gmail.com
e.dynamo2000@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Hudak, Margaret

Kenney, Tera

Kent, David
Kooser, Margaret
Kruder, Richard
Kupfer, John ( Francis )
Luke, Alexandra
Martinez, Augustine
McNally, Sean
Mendez, Daisy
Mendible, Daniel
Milavetz, Sera
Murphy, Brian
Navarro Jr., John
Nelson, Mishka
Page Jr., Vaughn
Pearson, Raymond
Peterson, Travonda
Pina, Marcela
Ramos, Leah
Ramos, Zachary
Read, Bryan

Read, Jeremy
Reilly, Thomas
Rugh, Jordan
Sloan, Craig

Smith, Joseph

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Largo FL 33773
Orlando FL 32812
Oakland Park FL 33309
Hollywood FL 33020
Tampa FL 33625
Oakland Park FL 33334
Clearwater FL 33763
Pinecrest FL 33156
Davie FL 33324
Homestead FL 33033
Miami Beach FL 33139
West Palm Beach  FL 33401
Orlando FL 32825
Miami FL 33126
Atlanta GA 30345
Van Nuys CA 91401
Leesburg FL 34788
Fort Lauderdale FL 33301
Kissimmee FL 34741
Holllywood FL 33021
Fort Myers FL 33931
Port Saint Lucie FL 34983
Port St. Lucie FL 34983
Punta Gorda FL 33950
Lutz FL 33559
Dunedin FL 34698
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169

Phone 1
(203) 297-0396

(407) 780-7961
(954) 397-8676
(954) 558-1350
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090
(941) 662-1136
(267) 716-9676
(786) 897-2750
(305) 904-7258
(954) 612-7469
(863) 651-3912
(570) 507-6495
(786) 247-2260
(325) 864-6270
(305) 684-1231
ANT7\ 227
(954) 464-6741
(786) 502-7993
(754) 226-6220
(609) 705-9844
(954) 740-1617
(954) 740-1615
(970) 275-8989
(813) 516-6459
(954) 445-3487
(407) 314-6136

Phone 2

(954) 663-4108

(305) 751-1251

(772) 446-7547
(941) 505-2947

(954) 434-9464

Email
mbhudak888@gmail.com

teraleighkenney@gmail.com
kenterprises@usa.com
ekooser@aol.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
john_kupfer@yahoo.com
allielukeart@gmail.com
Augiem43@hotmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
daisymm95@yahoo.com
dmendible@aol.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
vaughncpagejr@icloud.com
ray.pearson1982@gmail.com
tpeterson@techgeeks007.com
pinafxs@gmail.com
leahramos7@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
jordanrughl@gmail.com
craigprops@aol.com

joe.wj.smith@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
Stone, Ryan

Swieckowski, Blaine
Szylwin, Sue
Thigpen, Lilly

Van Brusselen, Jason
Vega, Robert

Vera, Felix

Vidal, Ariana

Vidal, Tianni
Wilkerson, Daniel

Williams, Jim

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Aburman, Abraham
Adams, Christopher
Adom, Andre
Agan, Brandon
Arthur, Emily
Atkinson, Kristofer
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Barraclough, Peter
Barros, Carolina
Bazauri, Susan

Bedell, Michael

Belcarries, Christopher

Bernhard, Rosemary

Bowers, Jerome

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Miami Springs FL 33166
Hollywood FL 33019
Sarasota FL 34234
Riverview FL 33579
Miami FL 33186
Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160
Miami FL 33168
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Apopka FL 32703
Windermere FL 34786

Plantation
Clermont
Miami

Tampa

St. Petersburg
Gulfport
Tampa

Miami

Delray Beach
Miami
Lantana
Miami

College Park
Pompano Beach

Auburndale

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GA
FL
FL

33322
34711
33137
33617
33712
33707
33619
33179
33444
33176
33462
33128
30349
33060
33823

Phone 1
(786) 333-7552

(954) 924-4810
(941) 685-1088
(253) 961-6475
(305) 815-0473
(305) 342-4361
(305) 498-7447
(386) 314-8084
(386) 402-6907
(407) 497-6930
(407) 509-3109

(786) 600-8500
(407) 697-8300
(646) 301-8253
(813) 728-9886
(407) 253-6573
(918) 808-0204
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(305) 905-8408
(305) 733-0690
(561) 373-5127
(954) 494-4079
(786) 343-1121
(954) 224-3618
(727) 656-9672

Phone 2

(305) 866-6941

(407) 876-4302

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

ryanstone007@hotmail.com
b@studiobpro.net
jerseysouix@gmail.com
thigpenLilly@gmail.com
jason.vanbrusselen@gmail.com
rvegatech@gmail.com
felixmvera@gmail.com
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com
tianni.vidal@gmail.com
dbwilkerson@earthlink.net

jsw407@gmail.com

magik1165@yahoo.com
c.adamsnetwork@gmail.com
adom704@gmail.com
brandonagan@gmail.com
emilycarthur40@gmail.com
thetoferatkinson@gmail.com
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
peterb5@me.com
carohbee@gmail.com
bazauri@bellsouth.net
michaelbedell13@gmail.com
christopherbelcarries@gmail.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com

jnbowers1028@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Browne, Aamira

Cabrera, Pecey
Caruso, Carolina
Castano, Alex
Clarke, Laureen
Colgate, Khristian
Cordova, Peter
Cotarelo, Maria
Crosby, Anja

Dane, Mark

Deaux, Charles
Devincenzo, Milena
Ellison, Jerod
Figueroa, Joel
Fretel, Samuel
Garcia, Rito
Gigliotti, Lisa

Gill, Matthew
Ginsberg, Tali
Gutierrez, Christian
Haggerty, Kimberly
Haigler, Charles
Harrington, Andrew
Head, Ruston
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera

Kent, David

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Ocoee
Pembroke Pines
Culter Bay
Oviedo

Tampa

St. Petersburg
Boca Raton
Orlando
Jacksonville
North Miami
Miami

Orlando
Winter Springs
Miami

Miami
Homestead
Miami
Davenport
Davie
Kissimmee
Coconut Grove
Orlando

Miami

Tampa

Largo

Orlando
Oakland Park

State Zip
FL 34761
FL 33026
FL 33190
FL 32765
FL 33625
FL 33706
FL 33428
FL 32835
FL 32211
FL 33162
FL 33137
FL 32803
FL 32708
FL 33177
FL 33138
FL 33030
FL 33179
FL 33896
FL 33328
FL 34746
FL 33133
FL 32835
FL 33138
FL 33606
FL 33773
FL 32812
FL 33309

Phone 1
(407) 408-8150

(954) 605-3533
(786) 247-2157
(407) 455-2878
(305) 525-3430
(502) 435-3345
(305) 495-3112
(787) 391-9522
(904) 563-7185
(305) 336-0623
(323) 828-8150
(407) 766-1935
(407) 832-9699
(305) 910-6776
(305) 713-6997
(786) 623-1430
(305) 588-5133
(706) 977-9245
(954) 706-7700
(321) 948-0066
(305) 904-8424
(863) 221-4312
(305) 815-3267
(323) 350-3236
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(954) 397-8676

Phone 2

(502) 445-0809
(561) 477-8304

(407) 832-9699

(786) 412-5286

(954) 723-0085

(813) 412-4955

(954) 663-4108

3/20/2024

Email
aamirabrowne@gmail.com

pecey305@gmail.com
cscaruso94@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
propguyc@aim.com
macotarelo@gmail.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com
charliedeaux@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
joelfigueroa33@yahoo.com
samfretel@gmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
dockettl@mac.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
haggertyk@bellsouth.net
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
rustonhead@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com

kenterprises@usa.com

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
Kooser, Margaret

Kruder, Richard

Kupfer, John ( Francis )

Luke, Alexandra
Martinez, Augustine
McNally, Sean
Mendez, Daisy
Mendible, Daniel
Milavetz, Sera
Murphy, Brian
Navarro Jr., John
Nelson, Mishka
Page Jr., Vaughn
Pearson, Raymond
Peterson, Travonda
Pina, Marcela
Ramos, Leah
Ramos, Zachary
Read, Bryan

Read, Jeremy
Reilly, Thomas
Rugh, Jordan
Sloan, Craig

Smith, Joseph
Stone, Ryan
Swieckowski, Blaine

Szylwin, Sue

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Hollywood FL 33020
Tampa FL 33625
Oakland Park FL 33334
Clearwater FL 33763
Pinecrest FL 33156
Davie FL 33324
Homestead FL 33033
Miami Beach FL 33139
West Palm Beach  FL 33401
Orlando FL 32825
Miami FL 33126
Atlanta GA 30345
Van Nuys CA 91401
Leesburg FL 34788
Fort Lauderdale FL 33301
Kissimmee FL 34741
Holllywood FL 33021
Fort Myers FL 33931
Port Saint Lucie FL 34983
Port St. Lucie FL 34983
Punta Gorda FL 33950
Lutz FL 33559
Dunedin FL 34698
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Miami Springs FL 33166
Hollywood FL 33019
Sarasota FL 34234

Phone 1
(954) 558-1350

(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090
(941) 662-1136
(267) 716-9676
(786) 897-2750
(305) 904-7258
(954) 612-7469
(863) 651-3912
(570) 507-6495
(786) 247-2260
(325) 864-6270
(305) 684-1231
ANT7\277
(954) 464-6741
(786) 502-7993
(754) 226-6220
(609) 705-9844
(954) 740-1617
(954) 740-1615
(970) 275-8989
(813) 516-6459
(954) 445-3487
(407) 314-6136
(786) 333-7552
(954) 924-4810
(941) 685-1088

Phone 2

(305) 751-1251

(772) 446-7547
(941) 505-2947

(954) 434-9464

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

ekooser@aol.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
john_kupfer@yahoo.com
allielukeart@gmail.com
Augiem43@hotmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
daisymm95@yahoo.com
dmendible@aol.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
vaughncpagejr@icloud.com
ray.pearson1982@gmail.com
tpeterson@techgeeks007.com
pinafxs@gmail.com
leahramos7@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
jordanrughl@gmail.com
craigprops@aol.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
ryanstone007@hotmail.com
b@studiobpro.net

jerseysouix@gmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Thigpen, Lilly

Vega, Robert
Vera, Felix

Vidal, Ariana
Vidal, Tianni
Wilkerson, Daniel

Williams, Jim

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip

Riverview FL 33579
Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160
Miami FL 33168
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Apopka FL 32703
Windermere FL 34786

Phone 1
(253) 961-6475

(305) 342-4361
(305) 498-7447
(386) 314-8084
(386) 402-6907
(407) 497-6930
(407) 509-3109

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Aburman, Abraham
Adom, Andre
Avery, Charles
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Barraclough, Peter
Bazauri, Rick
Bazauri, Susan
Bowers, Jerome
Cabrera, Pecey
Castano, Alex
Castro, Orlando
Clarke, Laureen
Colgate, Khristian
Cordova, Peter
Cotarelo, Maria
Crosby, Anja
Dane, Mark

Deaux, Charles

Plantation
Miami
Plantation
Tampa

Miami

Delray Beach
Lantana
Lantana
Auburndale
Pembroke Pines
Oviedo
Hialeah
Tampa

St. Petersburg
Boca Raton
Orlando
Jacksonville
North Miami

Miami

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33322
33137
33317
33619
33179
33444
33462
33462
33823
33026
32765
33012
33625
33706
33428
32835
32211
33162
33137

(786) 600-8500
(646) 301-8253
(954) 599-5446
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(305) 905-8408
(561) 373-5703
(561) 373-5127
(727) 656-9672
(954) 605-3533
(407) 455-2878
(305) 986-6062
(305) 525-3430
(502) 435-3345
(305) 495-3112
(787) 391-9522
(904) 563-7185
(305) 336-0623
(323) 828-8150

Phone 2

(305) 866-6941

(407) 876-4302

(828) 474-8923

(502) 445-0809
(561) 477-8304

3/20/2024

Email
thigpenLilly@gmail.com

rvegatech@gmail.com
felixmvera@gmail.com
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com
tianni.vidal@gmail.com
dbwilkerson@earthlink.net

jsw407@gmail.com

magik1l165@yahoo.com
adom704@gmail.com
chuckfilms@comcast.net
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
peterb5@me.com
bazauri@bellsouth.net
bazauri@bellsouth.net
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
pecey305@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
tentoes@bellsouth.net
artferret@aol.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
propguyc@aim.com
macotarelo@gmail.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com

charliedeaux@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
Devincenzo, Milena

Devries, Taylor
Franklin, Graylan
Fretel, Samuel
Garcia, Rito
Gigliotti, Lisa

Gill, Matthew
Ginsberg, Tali
Gutierrez, Christian
Guzman, Marina
Haggerty, Kimberly
Haigler, Charles
Hancock, Cody
Harrington, Andrew
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera

Kent, David
Kooser, Margaret
Kruder, Richard
Kupfer, John ( Francis )
McFall, Jesse
McFall, Mario
McNally, Sean
Mendible, Daniel
Milavetz, Sera
Murphy, Brian

Navarro Jr., John

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City
Orlando
Oldsmar
Palmetto Bay
Miami
Homestead
Miami
Davenport
Davie
Kissimmee
Boca Raton
Coconut Grove
Orlando
Orlando
Miami
Largo
Orlando
Oakland Park
Hollywood
Tampa
Oakland Park
Miami
Miami
Davie
Miami Beach
West Palm Beach
Orlando

Miami

State Zip
FL 32803
FL 34677
FL 33157
FL 33138
FL 33030
FL 33179
FL 33896
FL 33328
FL 34746
FL 33137
FL 33133
FL 32835
FL 32806
FL 33138
FL 33773
FL 32812
FL 33309
FL 33020
FL 33625
FL 33334
FL 33143
FL 33143
FL 33324
FL 33139
FL 33401
FL 32825
FL 33126

Phone 1
(407) 766-1935

(813) 408-1676
(305) 753-2211
(305) 713-6997
(786) 623-1430
(305) 588-5133
(706) 977-9245
(954) 706-7700
(321) 948-0066
(917) 623-9782
(305) 904-8424
(863) 221-4312
(478) 919-5230
(305) 815-3267
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(954) 397-8676
(954) 558-1350
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090
(305) 498-8441
(305) 310-7604
(786) 897-2750
(954) 612-7469
(863) 651-3912
(570) 507-6495
(786) 247-2260

Phone 2

(305) 278-0606

(786) 412-5286

(954) 723-0085

(954) 663-4108

(305) 751-1251

3/20/2024

Expiration

Email Date

milenadevincenzo@me.com
taylordevries.business@gmail.com
graylanl@mac.com
samfretel@gmail.com
ritogarcia012@gmail.com
dockettl@mac.com
blakegillcreative@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
marinaguzman81@gmail.com
haggertyk@bellsouth.net
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
codywhancock@gmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
kenterprises@usa.com
ekooser@aol.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
john_kupfer@yahoo.com
jessejameswaves@hotmail.com
mariomcfall@hotmail.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com

jnavarro.fm@hotmail.com
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Fax:

Name
Nelson, Mishka

Page Jr., Vaughn
Pearson, Raymond
Peterson, Travonda
Pierce, Kim
Ramos, Leah
Ramos, Zachary
Read, Bryan

Read, Jeremy
Smith, Joseph
Stone, Ryan
Swieckowski, Blaine
Szylwin, Sue
Thigpen, Lilly
Vega, Robert

Vera, Felix

Vidal, Ariana

Vidal, Tianni

Wein, Stuart
Wilkerson, Daniel

Williams, Jim

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Safety Passport - D: Fall Protection

Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel

Safety Passport - E: Hand & Power Tools

Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel

City State Zip

Atlanta GA 30345
Van Nuys CA 91401
Leesburg FL 34788
Fort Lauderdale FL 33301
Biscayne Park FL 33161
Holllywood FL 33021
Fort Myers FL 33931
Port Saint Lucie FL 34983
Port St. Lucie FL 34983
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Miami Springs FL 33166
Hollywood FL 33019
Sarasota FL 34234
Riverview FL 33579
Sunny Isles Beach FL 33160
Miami FL 33168
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Hollywood FL 33021
Apopka FL 32703
Windermere FL 34786
Boca Raton FL 33428
Miami Beach FL 33139
Boca Raton FL 33428
Miami Beach FL 33139

Phone 1
(325) 864-6270

(305) 684-1231
ANT7\227
(954) 464-6741
(305) 345-6852
(754) 226-6220
(609) 705-9844
(954) 740-1617
(954) 740-1615
(407) 314-6136
(786) 333-7552
(954) 924-4810
(941) 685-1088
(253) 961-6475
(305) 342-4361
(305) 498-7447
(386) 314-8084
(386) 402-6907
(305) 610-4117
(407) 497-6930
(407) 509-3109

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469

Phone 2

(305) 893-4550

(772) 446-7547

(305) 866-6941

(954) 966-9366

(407) 876-4302

(561) 477-8304

(561) 477-8304

Email
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com

vaughncpagejr@icloud.com
ray.pearson1982@gmail.com
tpeterson@techgeeks007.com
okkimba@mac.com
leahramos7@gmail.com
zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
tammy_read@yahoo.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
ryanstone007@hotmail.com
b@studiobpro.net
jerseysouix@gmail.com
thigpenLilly@gmail.com
rvegatech@gmail.com
felixmvera@gmail.com
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com
tianni.vidal@gmail.com
weinx2@bellsouth.net
dbwilkerson@earthlink.net

jsw407@gmail.com

propguyc@aim.com

dmendible@aol.com

propguyc@aim.com

dmendible@aol.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City

Safety Passport - E2: Fire Extinguisher Safety

Cordova, Peter

Boca Raton

Safety Passport - G: Scaffold Use

Cordova, Peter

Mendible, Daniel

Safety Passport - HP1:

Aburman, Abraham
Adams, Christopher
Adom, Andre
Arthur, Emily
Atkinson, Kristofer
Barraclough, Peter
Bazauri, Rick
Bazauri, Susan
Bedell, Michael
Bernhard, Rosemary
Bowers, Jerome
Cabrera, Pecey
Caruso, Carolina
Castano, Alex
Clarke, Laureen
Colgate, Khristian
Deaux, Charles
Devincenzo, Milena
Figueroa, Joel
Fretel, Samuel

Garcia, Rito

Boca Raton

Miami Beach

State Zip
FL 33428
FL 33428
FL 33139

Harassment Protection 1

Plantation
Clermont

Miami

St. Petersburg
Gulfport

Delray Beach
Lantana
Lantana

Miami

Pompano Beach
Auburndale
Pembroke Pines
Culter Bay
Oviedo

Tampa

St. Petersburg
Miami

Orlando

Miami

Miami

Homestead

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

33322
34711
33137
33712
33707
33444
33462
33462
33128
33060
33823
33026
33190
32765
33625
33706
33137
32803
33177
33138
33030

Phone 1

Phone 2

Email

(305) 495-3112 (561) 477-8304 propguyc@aim.com

(305) 495-3112 (561) 477-8304 propguyc@aim.com

(954) 612-7469

(786) 600-8500
(407) 697-8300
(646) 301-8253
(407) 253-6573
(918) 808-0204
(305) 905-8408
(561) 373-5703
(561) 373-5127
(954) 494-4079
(954) 224-3618
(727) 656-9672
(954) 605-3533
(786) 247-2157
(407) 455-2878
(305) 525-3430
(502) 435-3345
(323) 828-8150
(407) 766-1935
(305) 910-6776
(305) 713-6997
(786) 623-1430

(502) 445-0809

(786) 412-5286

dmendible@aol.com

magik1165@yahoo.com
c.adamsnetwork@gmail.com
adom704@gmail.com
emilycarthur40@gmail.com
thetoferatkinson@gmail.com
peterb5@me.com
bazauri@bellsouth.net
bazauri@bellsouth.net
michaelbedell13@gmail.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com
jnbowers1028@gmail.com
pecey305@gmail.com
cscaruso94@gmail.com
Alex.castano1410@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
webtrainmedia@gmail.com
charliedeaux@gmail.com
milenadevincenzo@me.com
joelfigueroa33@yahoo.com
samfretel@gmail.com

ritogarcia012@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
Gill, Matthew

Ginsberg, Tali
Gutierrez, Christian
Haigler, Charles
Harrington, Andrew
Hernandez, Edwin
Hudak, Margaret
Kenney, Tera
Kooser, Margaret
Kruder, Richard
Luke, Alexandra
Martinez, Augustine
Mendez, Daisy
Mendible, Daniel
Milavetz, Sera
Murphy, Brian
Nelson, Mishka
Page Jr., Vaughn
Pearson, Raymond
Peterson, Travonda
Pina, Marcela
Stone, Ryan
Swieckowski, Blaine
Szylwin, Sue
Thigpen, Lilly
Vega, Robert

Vera, Felix

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City
Davenport
Davie
Kissimmee
Orlando
Miami
Homestead
Largo
Orlando
Hollywood
Tampa
Clearwater
Pinecrest
Homestead
Miami Beach
West Palm Beach
Orlando
Atlanta
Van Nuys
Leesburg
Fort Lauderdale
Kissimmee
Miami Springs
Hollywood
Sarasota
Riverview
Sunny Isles Beach

Miami

State Zip
FL 33896
FL 33328
FL 34746
FL 32835
FL 33138
FL 33033
FL 33773
FL 32812
FL 33020
FL 33625
FL 33763
FL 33156
FL 33033
FL 33139
FL 33401
FL 32825
GA 30345
CA 91401
FL 34788
FL 33301
FL 34741
FL 33166
FL 33019
FL 34234
FL 33579
FL 33160
FL 33168

Phone 1
(706) 977-9245

(954) 706-7700
(321) 948-0066
(863) 221-4312
(305) 815-3267
(305) 304-7994
(203) 297-0396
(407) 780-7961
(954) 558-1350
(305) 525-5403
(941) 662-1136
(267) 716-9676
(305) 904-7258
(954) 612-7469
(863) 651-3912
(570) 507-6495
(325) 864-6270
(305) 684-1231
ANT7\2277
(954) 464-6741
(786) 502-7993
(786) 333-7552
(954) 924-4810
(941) 685-1088
(253) 961-6475
(305) 342-4361
(305) 498-7447

Phone 2

(954) 723-0085

(305) 751-1251

(305) 866-6941

Email
blakegillcreative@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com
chris871123@hotmail.com
Charles.haigler@gmail.com
a.harrington229@gmail.com
e.dynamo2000@gmail.com
mbhudak888@gmail.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
ekooser@aol.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
allielukeart@gmail.com
Augiem43@hotmail.com
daisymm95@yahoo.com
dmendible@aol.com
seramilavetz@gmail.com
bmuurph10@gmail.com
nelsonmishka96@gmail.com
vaughncpagejr@icloud.com
ray.pearson1982@gmail.com
tpeterson@techgeeks007.com
pinafxs@gmail.com
ryanstone007@hotmail.com
b@studiobpro.net
jerseysouix@gmail.com
thigpenLilly@gmail.com
rvegatech@gmail.com

felixmvera@gmail.com

3/20/2024

Expiration
Date
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Fax:

Name
Vidal, Ariana

Vidal, Tianni
Wilkerson, Daniel
Safety Passport - HP2:
Agan, Brandon
Ballinger, Garret
Barraclough, Julius
Bernhard, Rosemary
Browne, Aamira
Clarke, Laureen
Cordova, Peter
Cordova, Peter
Crosby, Anja

Dane, Mark

Deaux, Charles
Ellison, Jerod
Ginsberg, Tali
Kruder, Richard
Kupfer, John ( Francis )
McNally, Sean
Mendible, Daniel
Ramos, Leah

Reilly, Thomas
Rugh, Jordan

Smith, Joseph
Szylwin, Sue

Williams, Jim

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

City State Zip
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Apopka FL 32703

Harassment Protection 2

Tampa FL 33617
Tampa FL 33619
Miami FL 33179
Pompano Beach FL 33060
Ocoee FL 34761
Tampa FL 33625
Boca Raton FL 33428
Boca Raton FL 33428
Jacksonville FL 32211
North Miami FL 33162
Miami FL 33137
Winter Springs FL 32708
Davie FL 33328
Tampa FL 33625
Oakland Park FL 33334
Davie FL 33324
Miami Beach FL 33139
Holllywood FL 33021
Punta Gorda FL 33950
Lutz FL 33559
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169
Sarasota FL 34234
Windermere FL 34786

Phone 1
(386) 314-8084

(386) 402-6907
(407) 497-6930

(813) 728-9886
(609) 752-6822
(305) 975-5336
(954) 224-3618
(407) 408-8150
(305) 525-3430
(305) 495-3112
(305) 495-3112
(904) 563-7185
(305) 336-0623
(323) 828-8150
(407) 832-9699
(954) 706-7700
(305) 525-5403
(954) 309-7090
(786) 897-2750
(954) 612-7469
(754) 226-6220
(970) 275-8989
(813) 516-6459
(407) 314-6136
(941) 685-1088
(407) 509-3109

Phone 2

(561) 477-8304
(561) 477-8304

(407) 832-9699
(954) 723-0085
(305) 751-1251

(941) 505-2947

(407) 876-4302

3/20/2024

Email
ari.m.vidal@gmail.com

tianni.vidal@gmail.com

dbwilkerson@earthlink.net

brandonagan@gmail.com
gballingerfilm@gmail.com
julesb5@me.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com
aamirabrowne@gmail.com
artferret@aol.com
propguyc@aim.com
propguyc@aim.com
anja.crosby@gmail.com
spotteddogprod@aol.com
charliedeaux@gmail.com
ellison.jerod@gmail.com
taliginsberg@gmail.com
wolfbane65@aol.com
john_kupfer@yahoo.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
dmendible@aol.com
leahramos7@gmail.com
treillymiami@gmail.com
jordanrughl@gmail.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
jerseysouix@gmail.com

jsw407@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax: Special Certification List 3/20/2024
Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email
Safety Passport - I: Respiratory Protection
Cordova, Peter Boca Raton FL 33428 (305) 495-3112 (561) 477-8304 propguyc@aim.com
Mendible, Daniel Miami Beach FL 33139 (954) 612-7469 dmendible@aol.com

Safety Passport - J: Welding & Cutting
Mendible, Daniel Miami Beach FL 33139
Safety Passport - K: Noise Exposure

Cordova, Peter Boca Raton FL 33428
Mendible, Daniel Miami Beach FL 33139
Safety Passport - S: Firearm Safety

Cordova, Peter Boca Raton FL 33428
Scenic Paint 101 - Local 477 Training Program

Reilly, Thomas Punta Gorda FL 33950

Scenic Signwriting for Hollywood - Local 477 Training Program

Bernhard, Rosemary Pompano Beach FL 33060

Saez, Emilio North Miami Beach FL 33179
Sewing Basics for Costumers

Agan, Brandon Tampa FL 33617
Bernhard, Rosemary Pompano Beach FL 33060
Ramos, Zachary Fort Myers FL 33931
Special Effects - Use of Smoke and Fog Effects
Devincenzo, Milena Orlando FL 32803
Stewart, Jo Ann Port Charlotte FL 33954
SyncOnSet for the Props Department

Kenney, Tera Orlando FL 32812
SyncOnSet for the Set Decorating Department

Ginsberg, Tali Davie FL 33328

(954) 612-7469

(305) 495-3112
(954) 612-7469

(305) 495-3112

(970) 275-8989

(954) 224-3618
(786) 251-4275

(813) 728-9886
(954) 224-3618
(609) 705-9844

(407) 766-1935
(516) 662-8185

(407) 780-7961

(954) 706-7700

(561) 477-8304

(561) 477-8304

(941) 505-2947

(305) 363-7797

(954) 723-0085

dmendible@aol.com

propguyc@aim.com

dmendible@aol.com

propguyc@aim.com

treillymiami@gmail.com

stuntconnection@yahoo.com

emiliosaez@outlook.com

brandonagan@gmail.com
stuntconnection@yahoo.com

zachary.s.ramos@gmail.com

milenadevincenzo@me.com

jo-stewart@live.com

teraleighkenney@gmail.com

taliginsberg@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Huber, Ana

Kenney, Tera

Telehandler Class 7

Atkinson, Kristofer

Kent, David
McNally, Sean
Smith, Joseph

Williams, Jim

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

4101 Ravenswood Rd Ste 108-109
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Phone: 305-594-8585

Fax:

Special Certification List

City

Fort Lauderdale

Orlando

Gulfport
Oakland Park

Davie

New Smyrna Beach

Windermere

State Zip
FL 33306
FL 32812
FL 33707
FL 33309
FL 33324
FL 32169
FL 34786

Phone 1
(954) 325-0082

(407) 780-7961

(918) 808-0204
(954) 397-8676
(786) 897-2750
(407) 314-6136
(407) 509-3109

Wireless DMX Lighting - Local 477 Training Program

Kent, David
Wade, Kathryn

Oakland Park

Casselberry

FL
FL

33309
32707

Working When Weapons Are Being Used On Set

Avery, Charles
Baloff, Sam

Kent, David

Kupfer, John ( Francis )

Plantation

Palmetto Bay
Oakland Park
Oakland Park

FL
FL
FL
FL

33317
33157
33309
33334

(954) 397-8676
(407) 780-9595

(954) 599-5446
(818) 522-4689
(954) 397-8676
(954) 309-7090

Phone 2
(954) 564-7077

(954) 663-4108

(407) 876-4302

(954) 663-4108

(305) 852-4260
(954) 663-4108

3/20/2024

Expiration
Email Date
anahuber@me.com
teraleighkenney@gmail.com
thetoferatkinson@gmail.com 4-12-2024
kenterprises@usa.com
seanmcnally317@gmail.com
joe.wj.smith@gmail.com
jsw407@gmail.com 4-12-2024

kenterprises@usa.com

katenocks@hotmail.com

chuckfilms@comcast.net
sbaloff@yahoo.com
kenterprises@usa.com

john_kupfer@yahoo.com
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